
From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Austin Smith (austinsmith@gov.sc.gov) <austinsmith@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 9/21/2015 9:51:46 AM

Subject: FW: Agenda Sept 24 2015 Ad Hoc meeting

Attachments: Agenda Sept 24 2015 Ad Hoc meeting.doc

AS - FYI

From: Ginger Lee [mailto:GingerLee@schouse.gov]
Sent: Monday, September 21, 2015 9:18 AM
To: Adam Taylor (Ataylor@lander.edu); Amy Drewer; Angela Leidinger (angiel@clemson.edu); Angela Smith Owens 
(angelia@kmso.net); Asenth Dixon; Ben Homeyer (benhomeyer@1101publicaffairs.com); Bert Wilkins 
(rwilkins@wilkinsbouton.com); Beth Edgar; beth@scasa.org; Billy Routh; Bo Faulkner (faulkneb@musc.edu); 
bwalker@landrumins.com; Cardon Crawford (cardon.crawford@citadel.edu); Caroline Bokesch; Charles Vaughan; Damon 
Jeter; Dan Dukes; Darrell Campbell; Dave Wilson; David Owens; Emily Heatwole; Emily; Gene Forney (forneyee@musc.edu); 
Greg Black (allblackmd@gmail.com); Jameson Broggi; Jamie Self; JANE EASON; Jeffrey Perez; John Perry; Joren Bartlett; 
Carullo, Julia; Julie Cox; Kali Turner (kturner@scbar.org); Veldran, Katherine; Kathy Maness; Kathy Shannon; Katy Bayless 
(bayless@clemson.edu); kclmn@clemson.edu; Kelly Floyd; Kenneth Dawkins; Kevin Bruch; kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu; Kyle 
Michel; Mark Cothran (mscothr@clemson.edu); Mark Kelley (mark@kmso.net); Mark Sweatman (sweatmmc@musc.edu); 
Mary Paige Boyce; Merrill McGregor; Michelle Cannon; Mike Ey (mey@mcnair.net); Mike Fox; Mike LeFever; Nattalie Milom; 
nelsongovanassoc@aol.com; Olivia Burns; Phillip Bowers (phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com); Rebecca C. Masters 
(mastersr@Winthrop.edu); Ronny Townsend (pssrusty@hughes.net); Sally Cauthen; Sandy Smith (sms4usc@gmail.com); 
smills@mailbox.sc.edu; Susan Hoag (susan.hoag@gvltec.edu); T Hartnett; Hall, Taylor; Tommy Stringer; Vicki Walker; Vicki 
Walker [vwalker@cia-sc.com]; William R. "Bill" Whitmire 
Subject: FW: Agenda Sept 24 2015 Ad Hoc meeting

Attached is the Agenda for the Higher Education Governance Ad Hoc Committee Meeting that will be held this 
Thursday, September 24th @ 10:00 a.m. in Room 433 of the Blatt Building.

Thank you!

Ginger Lee
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